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AGENDA 
 
 

A. Chair Convenes Meeting & Establishes A Quorum 

B. Approval and Adoption of Meeting Minutes  

C. Executive Director Report 

1. External Affairs/Outreach Report 

 
D. Old Business 

1. Oral Arguments   
  NONE 

2. Report by Commissioners on Complainant Appeals 

a) Commissioner Edwards 
 Sherry Nash v. Centaur Acquisition, LLC. d/b/a Indiana Grand 

Casino(PAra14010007) 
 

b) Commissioner Young 
 Rong Fan v Summerlakes Home Owners Association, Mike 

Schankerman(HOno14050416) 
 

c) Commissioner Ramos 
 Monica Clay v. Capitol City Ford(PAra13081418) 

 
d) Commissioner Hull 

 Diana Hayes v. Redwood Property Management(HOra15040243) 
 

E. New Business 

   1.  Assignment of New Appeals 
 

 Barry Stewart v. Indiana National Guard Hoosier Challenge Academy 
(EMra14040278) 

 
 Bruce Hardiman v. Metaldyne M & A Bluffton, LLC(EMra13121756) 



 
 Damon P. Stepp v. General Cable(EMra13121768) 

 
 Jamal L. Smith, in his capacity as Executive Director of the Indiana Civil 

Rights Commission (Scheree Robinson) v. The Woods of Eagle 
Creek(HOha15010042) 

 
 Shawn Carraher v. Indiana Wesleyan University(EMha13101550) 

 
 Jamal L. Smith, in his capacity as Executive Director of the Indiana Civil 

Rights Commission(Wendy Sellers-Lyons) v. Gene B. Glick Company & 
Brookview Apartments(HOha15010034)  

 
 

2. Motions before the Commission 
 NONE 

 
F. Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law, and Order 

  NONE 

G.  Consent Agreement  

  NONE 

H.  Public Comments 

  NONE 

I.   Announcements 
 

1. Meeting Dates for 2015held in Conference Rooms 1 & 2 
 Friday, October 23, 2015 
 Friday, November 20, 2015 
 Friday, December 18, 2015  

Meeting Dates to be held for 2016 in Conference Room 1 & 2 
 Friday, January 22, 2016 
 Friday, February 26, 2016 
 Friday, March 25, 2016 
 Friday, April 22, 2016 
 Friday, May 27, 2016 (Friday before Memorial Day weekend) 
 Friday, June 24, 2016 
 Friday, July 22, 2016 
 Friday, August 26, 2016 
 Friday, September 23, 2016 
 Friday, October 28, 2016 
 Friday, November 18, 2016 (3rd Friday; 4th Friday is a State Holiday) 
 Friday, December 16, 2016 (3rd Friday; 4th Friday is a State Holiday) 

 
2. Other Announcements 

 
J.   Adjournment  
K.  Signatures                              


